

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **W.P.No.1113 of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	09.01.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> Sri K. Pradeep Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Gram Panchayat, appearing for respondent No.5, seeks time to get instructions in the matter. List this matter on 22.01.2026. Till then, <i>status quo</i> obtaining as on today shall be maintained by all the parties. <u>TMD,J</u> <u>NOTE:</u> <i>Issue C.C. in two days.</i> B/o. PRN	